
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 
 

Date  Day  Activity 

08.04.24  Friday  Make an All About " ME BOOK  " 

12.04.24  Friday  Baisakhi Celebration 

22.04.24  Monday PLT  

29.04.24 Monday Talent Hunt 

10.05.24 Friday Story Weaving (with naming words) 

25.07.24  Thursday  Hindi Calligraphy Competition 

8.08.24 Thursday   Tricolour kite making ( Group Activity ) 

23.08.24  Friday  English Rhyme Competition (Theme based) 

05.09.24  Tuesday Teacher’s Day Activity  

01.10.24  Tuesday   Questionnaire ( based on Gandhi Jayanti ) 

11.10.24 Friday Dussehra Celebration 

28.10.24  Monday  DIY Badhanwar ( Group Activity ) 

 8.11.24 Friday English Calligrahy Competition 

22.11.24 Friday Elocution ( Junk food vs Healthy food ) 

13.12.24  Friday  Kavita Vachan ( Hindi ) 

24.12.24 Friday  New Year Celebration 

07.02.25  Friday  Hindi story telling competition 

21.02.25 Friday  Flip Teaching ( Maths ) 

 

SPORTS ANNUAL ACTIVITIES 

1. Fun Relay every 15 days  

2. Athletics Winter  

3. All activities with scoop and ball once in a month  

4. Fun fitness once in a month  

5. Run Relay / Hurdles once in a week  

6. Zigzag Race with different equipments every 15 days  

7. Balancing of equipments every week  
  


